



WBBB010026682019
MACC 253/2019
Regd. No MACC 253 of 2019
J.O Code - WB00704

Order No.19
Dated 12-03-2024

To day is fixed for P.H.
Petitioner files a petition and prays for time on the ground stated therein.
Perused the petition.
Prayer is considered and allowed.
No step is taken by O.P insurance company.
O.P insurance company is directed to take steps i.d necessary order will be passed.
To 10/06/2024 for P.H

D/C

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum