



WBBB010026682019
MACC 253/2019
Regd. No MACC 253 of 2019
J.O Code - WB00704

Order No.21
Dated 16-08-2024

To day is fixed for P.H.
Petitioner is absent without any step.
O.P insurance company does not take any step.
In view of resolution dated 16-08-2024 of Suri Bar Association, no adverse order is passed.
Hence, the case is adjourned.
To 26/11/2024 for P.H

D/C

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum