



WBBB010026682019

MACC 253/2019

Regd. No MACC 253 of 2019

J.O Code - WB00664

Order No.28

Dated 07-07-2025

To day is fixed for further P.H.

OP-Insurance files lawyer's hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files requisites and prays for issuance of the same.

P.fee paid.

Issue the same at once.

To **19-07-2025** for further P.H.

D/C

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum