

WBBB010026682019
MACC 253/2019
Regd. No MACC 253 of 2019
J.O Code - WB00664

Order No.39

Dated 17-07-2026

Today is fixed for further P.H.

Both the parties file lawyers' haziras separately.

No witness turned up.

Petitioner files a petition a/w requisites with p.fee of Rs.2/- and praying for further witness of Superintendent, SSKM,Kolkata.

Perused the petition. Considered and allowed.

Issue summons against the Superintendent, SSKM Hospital, Kolkata.

Fix **23-07-2026** for further P.H .

D/C

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum

MACC Tribunal,Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum